

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).364/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2007 in CWP No. 20032/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GRAM PANCHAYAT WAZIRABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHVARYA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 754/2008, 1470/2008, 1496/2008

(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.
Mr. Nikhi Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service of notice on unserved respondents.
List the matter on 4th May, 2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG