

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).364/2008

GRAM PANCHAYAT WAZIRABAD
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

ASHVARYA ESTATE PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 754/2008, 1470/2008,1496/2008
(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.
Ms. Rumi Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Shrivastava,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.
Ms. Preetam Shah,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve copy of an application for
deletion to the other side and also serve the copy of amended Cause Title.
List the matter on 22nd July, 2007.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.